
College/Unit Department/Office First Name Last Name Email Address
Wexner Medical Center Internal Medicine Natalie Clum natalie.clum@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Division of Abdominal Transplantation Laura Stillion Laura.Stillion@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Division of Abdominal Transplantation Ken Washburn ken.washburn@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Neurology Lindsay Kwasniak Lindsay.Kwasniak@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Radiation Oncology Pamela Thomas Pamela.Thomas2@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Orthopaedic Surgery Anne Sullivan suileabhainac@gmail.com
Wexner Medical Center Sports Medicine Kyle Roblerts kyle.roberts@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center OSU Harding Hospital Pam Swartz pam.swartz@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Patient Experience Patty Gerken patricia.gerken@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Comprehensive Transplant Center Laura Droll Laura.Droll@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Sports Medicine Samantha Primmer samantha.primmer@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Department of Plastic and Reconstructive Surgeery Shyla Kreager shyla.kreager@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Acute Rehab Services Stephanie Bendinelli stephanie.bendinelli@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Nutrition Services Sara McClelland sara.mcclelland@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Outpatient Care New Albany Medical Specialties Tara Cox tara.cox@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Emergency Medicine Mary Ballentine Mary.Ballentine@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Emergency Medicine Alyssa Tyransky alyssa.tyransky@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Facilities Space Planning Diane Triwush diane.triwush@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Legal Affairs Aracely Tagliaventi aracely.tagliaventi@osumc.edu
Wexner Medical Center Legal Affairs Megan Badenhop megan.badenhop@osumc.edu
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